Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashiya Amin - (1343287) - Dartford District SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

44.75
1:40.22
3:51.09

59.26

50.49
1:57.72

to LC

45.20
1:41.10
3:52.60

59.80

50.90
1:57.70

SC WA
Pts

134
126
108
109
125
110

Date

23/09/18
04/11/18
16/11/18
24/1118
04/11/18
16/11/18

Meet

EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018
Dartford District Club Championships 2018
Dartford District Club Championships 2018
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018

Dartford District Club Championships 2018

Venue

Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Fairfield LC
Eltham LC
Crook Log

Fairfield LC

License

LR180492
SE180805
SE182141
SE182142
SE180805
SE182141
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