Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashiya Amin - (1343287) - Dartford District SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	44.75	45.20	134	23/09/18	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018	Bexleyheath	LR180492	3
100 Freestyle	1:40.22	1:41.10	126	04/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	SE180805	3
200 Freestyle	3:51.09	3:52.60	108	16/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC	SE182141	4
50 Breaststroke	59.26	59.80	109	24/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Eltham LC	SE182142	4
50 Backstroke	50.49	50.90	125	04/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	SE180805	3
100 Individual Medley	1:57.72	1:57.70	110	16/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC	SE182141	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS